ZOOM™ SDK :: HIGHLIGHTS:
+ Low-cost development kit
+ Includes product-ready Card Engine
+ Compact size
+ Ready to run Board Support
Packages (BSPs)
CARD ENGINE :: BENEFITS:
+ Long product lifecycle

16.8 mm high
RoHS Compliant
ZOOM™ Display Kit Ordering Information
Model Number Sharp LCD PN Display Size Display Format LCD Interface Key Features
LCD-3.6-QVGA-10R LQ036Q1DA01 3.6” QVGA 320x240 TFT Color, transmissive w/HRTFT ASIC
LCD-6.4-VGA-10R LQ64D343 6.4” VGA 640x480 TFT Color, transmissive
LOGIC WEBSITE :: DESIGN RESOURCES:
+ Logic Technical Support : http://www.logicpd.com/support/
+ Technical Discussion Group : http://www.logicpd.com/support/tdg/
+ Frequently Asked Questions (FAQ) : http://www.logicpd.com/support/faq/
+ For more information contact Logic Sales : product.sales@logicpd.com
ZOOM™ SDK Ordering Information
Model Number SOM Configuration Recommended Resale
SDK-PXA270-520-10-6432R CENGPXA270-520-10-504HCR $499
SDK-LH7A404-11-6416R CENGLH7A404-11-503HCR $399
SDK-LH7A404-11-64161 CENGLH7A404-11-503HC $399
SDK-LH7A400-10-64161 CENGLH7A400-10-503HC $349
SDK-LH79524-10-32161 CENGLH79524-10-403HC $389
SDK-LH79520-10-32081 CENGLH79520-10-402HC $299
SDK-LH75401-11-02041 CENGLH75401-11-101HC $299
SDK-SH7760-10-64161 CENGSH7760-10-503HC $449
1. These Zoom SDK configurations are non-RoHS compliant.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor